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Saison 2025-26 / Manner / Bezirksliga Sud / 4. Spieltag / Ergebnisiibersicht
SpG Wagegg/Krugzell G1

20

23

19

24

Herrmann, Stefan
Bozsonyik, Gergely
Losch, Martin
Selinger, Karl-Heinz
Haas, Christian
Nyerges, Laszlo

TSV Moosbach 1

Siegling, Michael
Mader, Gerhard
Vetter, Albert
Schneider, Reinhold
Jorg, Moritz

Jorg, Siegfried

SKC Unterthingau 2

Pawlicki, Joachim
Neuhauser, Werner
Reich, Klaus
Pawlicki, Martin
Hammerstingl, Georg
Beierlein, Kevin

SV Mammendorf G1

Vogl, Walter
Hochholzer, Anton
Huller, Matthias
Glosse, Rainer
Liebrich, Patrick
Zacherl, Florian

Kegel
529

522
539
499
479
541
3109

Kegel
550

599
495
475
515
517
3151

Kegel
556

559
565
584
514
504
3282

Kegel
514

516
584
546
532
547

3239

M. Volkert fir S. Schneck nach 35 Wurf

21

22

FV Gerlenhofen G1

Allgaier, Jochen

Merk, Kathrin

Schradi, Christian
Hochwimmer, Christopher
Zimmermann, Jochen
Mdller, Niklas

MBB-SG Augsburg G1

Baumeister, Reinhold
Sens, Stev

Huber, Sandra
Schimkus, Daniela
Lux, Alexander

Kegel
577

585
594
548
552
588
3444

Kegel
545

534
533
528
528

6,0
SP
3,0
4,0
3,0
1,0
1,0
2,0

14,0

4,0
SP
3,0
4,0
1,0
0,0
15
0,0
9,5

6,0
SP
2,0
3,0
2,0
3,0
1,0
3,0

14,0

50
SP
0,0
1,0
3,0
3,0
2,0
4,0

13,0

8,0
SP
3,0
4,0
3,0
2,5
3,0
4,0
19,5

6,0
SP
3,0
15
4,0
3,0
0,0

MP
1,0
1,0
1,0

1,0
2,0

1,0
1,0
1,0

1,0
2,0

1,0
1,0

1,0

MP
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
2,0

1,0

1,0
1,0

MP

1,0
1,0

0,0

1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
0,0

1,0

1,0

0,0

1,0

0,0

0,0

1,0

1,0

2,0
SP
1,0
0,0
1,0
3,0
3,0
2,0

10,0

4,0
SP
1,0
0,0
3,0
4,0
2,5
4,0

14,5

2,0
SP
2,0
1,0
2,0
1,0
3,0
1,0

10,0

3,0
SP
4,0
3,0
1,0
1,0
2,0
0,0
0,0

11,0

0,0
SP
1,0
0,0
1,0
15
1,0
0,0
4,5

2,0
SP
1,0
2,5
0,0
1,0
4,0

Kegel
489

475
510
536
523
514
3047

Kegel
489

504
539
553
503
541
3129

Kegel
565

538
530
508
524
491
3156

Kegel
554

547
531
472
533
204
244
3085

Kegel
517

524
566
553
526
541
3227

Kegel
516

553
509
521
573

SpG Steppach/Deuringen G1

Falk, Stefan

Eckert, Horst
Spengler, Georg-Peter
Cermak, Winfried
Gotzl, Erich
GroRmann, Martin

SKC Westheim 1

Roso, Ivan
Primorac, Predrag
Gilbert, Damir
Milicevic, lvica
Milicevic, Josip
Cvetkovic, Josip

SKC Haldenwang G1

Engel, Timo

Zick, Thomas
NaRlein, Matthias
Weber, Roland
Weiser, Christoph
Wassermann, Harald

TSV Betzigau 2

Kennerknecht, Christian
Kennerknecht, Emil
Kennerknecht, Thomas
Preiss, Detlef
Schwarzer, Siegfried
Schneck, Stefan
Volkert, Markus

SKC Kimratshofen 1

Schugg, Anton
Baindl, Wolfgang
Lion, Lukas
Schindele, Manuel
Fromligt, Nico
Weirather, Thomas

AN Thal 2

Margaritidis, Stergios
Dworatschek, Denis
Kandler, Norbert
Lieble, Manfred
Krahammer, Patrick


chris
Hervorheben


Motzet, Tobias 552 40 1,0 0,0 488 Suwald, Tobias
3220 155 2,0 00 8,5 3160



